Pos No.
1 99
2 16
3 40
4 57
5 8
6 43
7 18
8 84
9 97

10 36
11 30
12 91
13 13
14 79
15 23
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XGT
XGT
SGT
GT
SGT
TA
GT
GT
TA
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Awards

Driver/Hometown

Justin Marks/Brentwood TN
Chris Dyson/Poughkeepsie N.Y.
Keith Grant/Germantown TN
David Pintaric/Canfield OH
Tomy Drissi/Los Angeles CA
Danny Lowry/Beech Island S.C
Ricky Sanders/Stockbridge, GA
Lee Saunders/Lakeland Fl
Chris Coffey/Murphy TX

Josh Carlson/Princeton, 1A
Richard Grant/Germantown TN
Michael Attaway/Jefferson Ga.
Michael Saia/Amesbury, MA
Boris Said/Escondido CA

Amy Ruman/Stow OH

TA Masters: #30 Richard Grant
TA Cool Shirt Cool Move: #57 David Pintaric
Emco Gear Award: #99 Justin Marks

Serck Precision Clean Up: #36 Josh Carlson

Race Director: David Hoots

Director of Timing & Scoring: Stephanie Whitnable

Sanction: 23-TRAM-59951

Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli
Watkins Glen International September 7th-9th

TA XGT SGT GT Round 10
Provisional Race Results

Sponsor/Car

Trackhouse/Chevrolet Camaro

Gym Weed/Ford Mustang

Showtime Motorsports/Chevrolet Camaro
Kryderacing/Ford Mustang

Lucas Oil/Ford Mustang
Bennett/Bridgehaul/PitBoxes.Com/Mercedes AMG GT3
Bridgehaul/BennettFamilyOfComp/Audi R8 LMS
Landsearch LLC/Dodge Viper
NorwoodAutoltalia/TrafficGrafix/Maserati MC GT4
Enseva/TC Fab/Diercks Ltd/Ford Mustang

Grant Racing/Chevrolet Corvette
Bennett/Bridgehaul/PitBoxes.Com/Audi R8
KMC/RabidWraps/RapidPerfMgmt/Porsche GT3 Cup 997.1
ECC/Anchor Bolt & Screw/Dodge Challenger

McNichols Co./Chevrolet Corvette

Best Tm

1:44.842
1:46.297
1:45.854
1:47.437
1:47.242
1:53.442
1:53.442
1:56.768
1:57.367
1:58.334
1:59.906
2:06.130
1:57.992
1:46.376
1:50.920
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Laps

30
30
30
30
30
28
28
27
27
27
27
25
20
14

Diff Str

28.361
46.340
1:17.594
1:18.303
2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps
10 Laps
16 Laps
25 Laps
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